General Description
The MAX9424 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount printed circuit (PC) board.
The EV kit includes the MAX9424, a four-channel low-
skew PECL/LVPECL-to-ECL/LVECL translator. The EV
kit accepts differential PECL/LVPECL input signals and
converts these differential ECL/LVECL signals at an
operating frequency up to 3GHz.

JU1–JU4 4 3-pin headers
Component List
Ordering Information
19-2473; Rev 0; 5/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX9424EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 32 TQFP 5mm ✕ 5mm
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX WEBSITE
AVX 843-946-0238 843-626-3123 www.avxcorp.com
Kemet 864-963-6300 864-963-6322 www.kemet.com
Murata 770-436-1300 770-436-3030 www.murata.com
Taiyo Yuden 800-348-2496 847-925-0899 www.t-yuden.com
Component Suppliers
Note: To evaluate the MAX9425EHJ/MAX9426EHJ/MAX9427EHJ,
request a MAX9425EHJ/MAX9426EHJ/MAX9427EHJ free sample
with the MAX9424EVKIT.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
R1, R2, R5–R8 6 49.9Ω ±1% resistors (0402)
R3, R4 0 Not installed, resistor (0402)
R9–R36 28 100Ω ±1% resistors (1210), 1/4W
IN0–IN3,
IN0–IN3,
OUT0–OUT3,
OUT0–OUT3,
CLK, CLK
18 SMA edge-mount connectors
U1 1
MAX9424EHJ
(32-pin TQFP 5mm x 5mm)
None 4 Shunts
None 1 MAX9424 PC board
None 1 MAX9424 EV kit data sheet
None 1 MAX9424 data sheet
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX9424/MAX9425/MAX9426/MAX9427 when contacting these component suppliers.
查询MAX9424EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货